The shape
of stability
Artisse™
Intrasaccular
Device
Newly
designed
Distal marker band

See the device manual for detailed
information regarding the instructions for
use, indications, contraindications, warnings,
precautions, and potential adverse events.
For further information, contact your local
Medtronic representative and/or consult
the Medtronic website at medtronic.eu.
Reference
Number
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Recommended
Microcatheter (0.021”)
ISF-045-030 4.5 3.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-045-040 4.5 4.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-050-030 5.0 3.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-050-040 5.0 4.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-055-030 5.5 3.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-055-040 5.5 4.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-055-050 5.5 5.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-060-030 6.0 3.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-060-040 6.0 4.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-060-050 6.0 5.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-065-030 6.5 3.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-065-040 6.5 4.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-070-050  7.0 5.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-075-040 7.5 4.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-075-050 7.5 5.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-080-040 8.0 4.0 Rebar™ 018
ISF-080-050 8.0 5.0 Rebar™ 018
Artisse™ Intrasaccular Device
Reference
Number Description
ISD-5-PK Artisse™ Detachment Device (5-pack)